
2024 Spring Programming

HOURS:
Tues - Fri: 10am-6pm

Sat: 10am-2pm
Closed: Sundays & 

Mondays

Admission
      Adults: $8  

Kids: $5
3 & under: FREE

Address:
362 N. Martin Luther King Blvd.

Lexington, KY 40508

*Daily  Planetarium 
Shows

*Daily  Planetarium 
Shows

Tues - Fri: 1pm & 5pm
Sat: 11am & 1pm

Tues - Fri: 1pm & 5pm
Sat: 11am & 1pm

Summer Camp

Classes & Camp

Adult Programming

Field Trips

Seedlings in STEAM
(Pre-k Programming)

Living Academy
(Middle School Programming)

Galleries

Birthday Parties

Event Rentals

Animal Ambassadors

Ask about booking 
Outreach programs!

Saturday Programs
1st 
Saturday

2nd 
Saturday
3rd 
Saturday

4th 
Saturday

See what you can 
Discover!

(859) 252 - 5222
https://www.lasclex.org

[*Planetarium shows sponsored by the William Stamps Farish Fund]

-Community Events
-Science Explorers 
-Mobile Planetarium
-In-School field trips

Yoga in the 
Planetarium

(Pre-Registration 
required)

Visiting Artist

Discovery Saturday 
FREE 

Classes 
(Pre-registration 

required)

11am

10am-
2pm

 10am-
2pm



For more 
information on 

classes & 
scholarships, 

Or visit 
lasclex.org!

January

February

May

April

March

Key
 FREE Discovery Saturday
 Adult Classes (+18)
 Living Academy (6th - 8th grade)
 NSD (No School Day classes)
 Seedlings in STEAM: Pre-K Art day  
 (FREE programming, Ages 0-5)
 Community Events 
 Saturdays at LASC
 Gallery Hop
 Film Series

1/3
1/6
1/7
1/9

1/10
1/13 
1/14 
1/15

1/17
1/17 
1/19 
1/20
1/23 
1/24
1/27 

1/31

2/3 
2/6
2/6 

2/7
2/10 
2/13 
2/13 

2/17
2/19

2/21
2/21
2/24

2/27 
2/28 

3/2 
3/5 
 

3/6
3/9

3/12
3/13 
3/15

3/15
3/16
3/20
3/20 
3/24
3/26
3/27
3/30

4/1-5: 
4/6
4/8 

4/9 
4/10 
4/10

4/13
4/17
4/17
4/20
4/20
4/23
4/24
4/27

5/1
5/4

5/11 
5/14
5/17
5/18 
5/15
5/21

5/25

5/28

Seedlings in STEAM 
Yoga in the Planetarium

Living Academy
Adult Art Club

Living Academy
Visiting Artist

Living Academy
Martin Luther King JR. Day

K-5th grade
“Splish Splash & Splatter”

Seedlings in STEAM
Living Academy

Gallery Hop
Discovery Saturday FREE 

Adult Art Club
Living Academy

Adult Class
Beginner Basketry
Living Academy

9:30-10:30am
11am-12pm

4:30-6pm
5:30-7:30pm

4:30-6pm
10-2pm

4:30-6pm
9-4pm

9:30-10:30am
4:30-6pm

5-8pm
10-2pm

5:30-7:30pm
4:30-6pm
10-2pm

4:30-6pm

Yoga in the Planetarium
Living Academy

Film Series 
“Butterfly in the Sky”
Seedlings in STEAM

Visiting Artist
Adult Art Club 

Adult Class
Couple’s Wheel Throwing 

(Valentine Special)
Discovery Saturday FREE

Presidents Day
K-5th Grade

“Space Odyssey”
Seedlings in STEAM

Living Academy
Adult Classes

Intro to Henna Design
Adult Art Club 

Living Academy

11am-12pm
4:30-6pm 

6-8pm

9:30-10:30am
10-2pm

5:30-7:30pm
6-8pm

10-2pm
9-4pm

9:30-10:30am
4:30-6pm
10-2pm

5:30-7:30pm
4:30-6pm

Yoga in the Planetarium
Film Series

”Master of Light” 
Seedlings in STEAM

Visiting Artist
Adult Art Club

Living Academy
NSD

K-5th grade
“Throw Some Dough”

Gallery Hop
Discovery Saturday FREE

Seedlings in STEAM
Living Academy

Teddy Bear Hospital
Adult Art Club

Living Academy
Saturdays at LASC

Mommy & Me Tea Party 
Ceramics (+18)

1 parent & 1 student

11am-12pm
6-8pm

 
9:30-10:30am

10-2pm
5:30-7:30pm

4:30-6pm

5-8pm
10-2pm

9:30-10:30am
4:30-6pm

5:30-7:30pm
4:30-6pm
10-2pm 

Discovery Week
Yoga in the Planetarium

LASC Eclipse Day
K-5th grade

“Eclipse Party!”
Adult Art Club

Living Academy
Film Series
“King Coal”

Visiting Artists
Seedlings in STEAM

Living Academy
Discovery Saturday FREE

Plants and Prints
Adult Art Club

Living Academy
Saturdays at LASC

Still Life Oil Painting (+18)

11am-12pm

5:30-7:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

6-8pm

10:00-2:00pm
9:30-10:30am
4:30-6:00pm

10-2pm

5:30-7:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

10-2pm

Seedlings in STEAM
Yoga in the Planetarium

Visiting Artist
Adult Art Club

Gallery Hop
Discovery Saturday FREE

Seedlings in STEAM
Election Day

“Throw Some Dough”
Saturdays at LASC

Beginner Figure Drawing 
(+18)

Adult Art Club

9:30-10:30am
11am-12pm
10pm-2pm

5:30-7:30pm
5-8pm

10-2pm
9:30-10:30am

10-2pm

5:30-7:30pm


