Saturday Programs

lst Saturday

Yoga in the llam Planetarium (Pre-Registration required)

2nd Saturdav 3rd Saturday

Visiting Artist 10am-2pm **Discovery Saturday** 10am-2pm

4th Saturday

Classes (Pre-registration required)

FREE



Ask about booking **Outreach programs!**

-Community Events -Science Explorers -Mobile Planetarium -In-School field trips





See what you can **Discover!**

Summer Camp

Classes & Camp

Adult Programming



Field Trips

Seedlings in STEAM (Pre-k Programming)

Living Academy (Middle School Programming)

Galleries

Birthday Parties



Event Rentals

Animal Ambassadors



the place where creativity grows

(859) 252 - 5222 https://www.lasclex.org

2024 Spring Programming



the place where creativity grows

HOURS: Tues - Fri: 10am-6pm Sat: 10am-2pm **Closed: Sundays &** Mondays

Admission Adults: \$8 Kids: \$5 3 & under: FREE **Address:** 362 N. Martin Luther King Blvd. Lexington, KY 40508

Daily Planetarium Shows Tues – Fri: lpm & 5pm Sat: llam & lpm

[*Planetarium shows sponsored by the William Stamps Farish Fund]

January

4

*	1/3	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	1/6	Yoga in the Planetarium	11am-12pm
	1/7	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	1/9	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	1/10	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	1/13	Visiting Artist	10-2pm
	1/14	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	1/15	Martin Luther King JR. Day	9-4pm
		K-5th grade	
		"Splish Splash & Splatter"	
*	1/17	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	1/17	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	1/19	Gallery Hop	5-8pm
	1/20	Discovery Saturday FREE	10-2pm
	1/23	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	1/24	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	1/27	Adult Class	10-2pm
		Beginner Basketry	
	1/31	Living Academy	4:30-6pm

February

	2/3	Yoga in the Planetarium	11am-12pm
	2/6	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	2/6	Film Series	6-8pm
		"Butterfly in the Sky"	-
*	2/7	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	2/10	Visiting Artist	10-2pm
	2/13	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	2/13	Adult Class	6-8pm
		Couple's Wheel Throwing	
		(Valentine Special)	
	2/17	Discovery Saturday FREE	10-2pm
	2/19	Presidents Day	9-4pm
		K-5th Grade	-
		"Space Odyssey"	
*	2/21	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	2/21	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	2/24	Adult Classes	10-2pm
		Intro to Henna Design	
	2/27	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	2/28	Living Academy	4:30-6pm

		March	
	3/2	Yoga in the Planetarium	11am-12pm
	3/5	Film Series	6-8pm
		"Master of Light"	
	3/6	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	3/9	Visiting Artist	10-2pm
	3/12	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	3/13	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	3/15	NSD	
		K-5th grade	
		"Throw Some Dough"	
	3/15	Gallery Hop	5-8pm
	3/16	Discovery Saturday FREE	10-2pm
1	3/20	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	3/20	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
)	3/24	Teddy Bear Hospital	
	3/26	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	3/27	Living Academy	4:30-6pm
	3/30	Saturdays at LASC	10-2pm
		Mommy & Me Tea Party	
		Ceramics (+18)	
		1 parent & 1 student	
		April	
	4/1-5:	Discovery Week	
	4/6	Yoga in the Planetarium	11am-12pm
	4/8	LASC Eclipse Day	
		K-5th grade	
_		"Eclipse Party!"	
	4/9	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	4/10	Living Academy	4:30-6:00pm
	4/10	Film Series	6-8pm
		"King Coal"	
	4/13	Visiting Artists	10:00-2:00pm
7	4/17	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	4/17	Living Academy	4:30-6:00pm
	4/20	Discovery Saturday FREE	10-2pm
	4/20	Plants and Prints	
	4/23	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	4/24	Living Academy	4:30-6:00pm
	4/27	Saturdays at LASC	10-2pm
		Still Life Oil Painting (+18)	

May

*	5/1	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	5/4	Yoga in the Planetarium	11am-12pm
	5/11	Visiting Artist	10pm-2pm
	5/14	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm
	5/17	Gallery Hop	5-8pm
	5/18	Discovery Saturday FREE	10-2pm
*	5/15	Seedlings in STEAM	9:30-10:30am
	5/21	Election Day	
		"Throw Some Dough"	
	5/25	Saturdays at LASC	10-2pm
		Beginner Figure Drawing	
		(+18)	
	5/28	Adult Art Club	5:30-7:30pm

Key

 FREE Discover 	ry Saturday		
Adult Classes ((+18)		
Living Academ	ny (6th - 8th grade)		
NSD (No Scho	ol Day classes)		
🖈 Seedlings in ST	ſEAM: Pre-K Art day		
(FREE program	(FREE programming, Ages 0-5)		
Community E	Community Events		
Saturdays at L	ASC		
Gallery Hop			
➡ Film Series)		
	For more information on classes & scholarships,		
	-		
EIX C II X	Or visit lasclex.org!		